Riga' Open

Riga, 17.11.2024

Event 12
17.11.2024 - 15:11

Men, 50m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank
20 years and older

=

LAIPNIEKS Peteris
PARG Rauno
KONABO Jevgenijs
GUMBIS Vaidotas
VJATERS Arturs
TESLA Konstantins
ASS Kristaps
SALMELA Markus
ERCINS Igors
KALEVISTE Arne
11. VERDENHOFS Atis
12. ABOLINS Toms
LAHT Lembit
14. USTUPS Didzis
15. SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars
16. VAIMANN Toomas
17. BILIUS Modestas
18. BERGMANIS lvans
19. BUNA Janis
20. KADIKIS Arnolds
21. IRISINS Valentins
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30 - 34 years

1. LAIPNIEKS Peteris
VJIATERS Arturs

ASS Kristaps
ABOLINS Toms
SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars
BILIUS Modestas

ok wd

35 -39 years

1. PARG Rauno
2. KONABO Jevgenijs
3. VERDENHOFS Atis

40 - 44 years

1. SALMELA Markus
2. VAIMANN Toomas

YB

92
89
89
66

77
91
83
74

85
92
49
75

TRES

77
75
76

92

91
92
92

89
89
85

83

Rigas Kipsalas PK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
BJAC Gauja

PK llgaplaukiai

SK Delfins

SK Delfins

Rigas Kipsalas PK
Siwa

Latvijas Udenspolo federacija
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
SK Delfins

PK Kobras
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
SK Delfins

PK Champions
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Siauliu PK Cunamis
Mitau Swim

Rigas pilseta Il

Latvijas Udenspolo federacija
Rezeknes pilseta

Rigas Kipsalas PK
SK Delfins

Rigas Kipsalas PK
PK Kobras

PK Champions
Siauliu PK Cunamis

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
BJAC Gauja
SK Delfins

Siwa
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Time Pts RT

25.16  680+0.68
26.61 625+0.62
2682 611

290.13  591+0.70
26.46  585+0.86
28.84  544+0.77
27.30 532+0.67
28.61  529+0.68
30.78  478+0.87
37.32  478+1.05
29.18  474+0.75
2856  465+0.76
37.66  465+0.90
30.63  454+0.81

3051 381
32.58  358+0.94
3233 320

39.95 312+1.13
35.04 303+0.85
36.06 278

38.90 221+0.82

25.16  680+0.68
2646  585+0.86
2730  532+0.67
28.56  465+0.76
3051 381
3233 320

26.61 625+0.62
26.82 611
29.18  474+0.75

2861  529+0.68
32.58 358+0.94
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Riga' Open
Riga, 17.11.2024

Event 12, Men, 50m Freestyle

45 - 49 years
1. TESLA Konstantins 77  SK Delfins 28.84  544+0.77
2. USTUPS Didzis 75  SK Delfins 30.63  454+0.81
3. BUNA Janis 77  Rigas pilseta Il 35.04 303+0.85
4. KADIKIS Arnolds 75  Latvijas Udenspolo federacija 36.06 278
5. IRISINS Valentins 76  Rezeknes pilseta 38.90 221+0.82
50 - 54 years
1. ERCINS Igors 74 Latvijas Udenspolo federacija 30.78  478+0.87
55 - 59 years
1. GUMBIS Vaidotas 66 PK llgaplaukiai 29.13  591+0.70
70 - 74 years
1. BERGMANIS Ivans 51  Mitau Swim 39.95 312+1.13
75 - 79 years
1. KALEVISTE Arne 48  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 37.32  478+1.05
2. LAHT Lembit 49  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 37.66  465+0.90
EXH IVANOVS Nikita 02  PK Champions 25.17 695+0.68
EXH SILIS Viesturs 80 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.69  428+0.77
EXH DEGRO Atis 86 Rigas pilseta Il 3753  223+0.77
EXH KOVALEVSKIS Linards 61 Rigas pilseta Il 4240 210
EXH KRISANS Edgars 63  Rigas pilseta Il 52.96  108+0.88
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